Form - 1.1 (b): Depreciation

(on total original cost of fixed assets including consumer's contribution)

(Rs. in
Crores)
Particular Additions during the year
s of
assets
Balance | Balance | Rate of |Depreciat|Arrears off Total |Withdraw| Balance | Balance | Remarks
of of arrears| Depreciat ion depreciati als from of of Arrears
accumula of ion provided on the accumula of
ted depreciati for the written depreciati ted depreciati
depreciati| on at the year 1997 off during on fund |depreciati| on at the
on at the |beginning 98 the year during | on at the |end of the
beginning| of the the year |end of the| year
of the |year 1997 1997-98 year
year 1997 98
98
1 2 3 4
Land and 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0
rights
Building 18 0 2.2% 2 0 0 20 0
and
structures
- Buildings 13 0 2.2% 2 0 0 15 0
- Other 4 0 0.8% 0 0 0 5 0
Civil

Works




Substation
transforme
rs,
transforme
r kiosks,
other fixed
apparatus
of rating
100 kKVA
and above

Substation
transforme
rs,
transforme
r kiosks,
other fixed
apparatus
of rating
below 100
kVA

Switchgea
r

Towers,
poles,
fixtures,
overhead,
conductor
s and
devices.

104

4.2%

16

16

120




Undergrou
nd cables
and
devices.

Service
lines

135

3.6%

12

12

147

Metering
equipment

0.0%

Miscellane
ous
equipment
(office
equipment
&
vehicles)

8.5%

- Vehicles

6.1%

- Furniture
and
Fixtures

15.8%

- Office
Equipment

0.0%

Other
items
(Hydraulic
Works)

0.8%

Total

265

3.56%

30

30

295




